
HORARI CURSOS EMBA 2024‐25

HORA DIVENDRES
9.30
10
11 CERÀMICA ART I EXPRESSIÓ
12 Riu Fluvià 10,30 a 12 h
13 10  12 h 10 a 12 h Granados Llimona
14
15

15.30
16

16.30
17

17.15
17.30
18 CERÀMICA CERÀMICA

18.15 de 18 a 20 h
18.30
19 18 a 20 H

19.15 Riu Fluvià
20

20.30
21 Granados Llimona

DILLUNS DIMARTS DIMECRES DIJOUS

CISTELLERIA 
CREATIVA       

18 a 20 h  hall

RETRAT I 
CARICATURA      

18 a 20 h     Granados 
Llimona 

Il·lustració de 
monstres, 
bestioles i 

personatges 
fantàstics      
10 a 12 h     

QUADEN DE 
NATURA

Granados Llimona

Il∙lustració de 
monstres, bestioles 

i personatges 
fantàstics  JOVE      
17 a 18.30 h   

Granados Llimona

BUSQUEM LA 
CREATIVITAT AMB 

L'ART     JOVE        
17 a 18.30 h   

Granados Llimona

Urban sketch    
17 a 19 h    

Pere Ventura i 
Riu Fluvià

DISSABTE

TEIXIM POBLE    
15,30 a 17 h     
Granados 
Llimona


